Startlista med starttider for Skyttiadens riksfinal i Vindeln 12-13 mars 2016

Senast uppdaterad 2016-03-08 11:31

SKIUTLAG 1 Lordag 12 mars. Upprop: 09:50 Skjuttid: 10:00-10:45 SKJUTLAG 2 Lordag 12 mars. Upprop: 10:50 Skjuttid: 11:00-11:45
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9
10 10
11 11 Jesper Johansson Kavlinge Sk 420,2 11  15Sim  Elin Carlsson Ullared Ha 11D00651847 425,8
12 11 Felicia Eriksson Garphytte Or 415,8 12 15Sim  Erik Johansson Tibro Vg 2002 422,4
13 11 Alvin Gallstrom Ludvika Da 419,8 13 15Sim Johanna Lindgren Bromma-Solna St 11D01429840 423,7
14 11 Moa Lundqvist Bastutrask Vb 413,6 14 15Sim  Maja Lindberg Ramselefors Vb {2002 418,5
15 11 Dexter Dahl Alem Sm 419,2 15 15Sim  Kristian Nilsson Sjobo Sk 11D02947945 423,1
16 11 Jack Hagstrom Gullspang Vg 415,1 16 15Sim Tilda Johansson Garphytte Or 1ID00662731 421,1
17 11 Maja Ostlund Strangnas S6 416,5 17 15Sim  Vincent Hempel Ludvika Da 1ID00601338 423,5
18 11 Agnes Ebbhagen Ramselefors Vb 412,6 18 15Sim  Martin Blomback Pitea No 2002 418,4
19 11 Rasmus Jagerstal Loberod Sk 418,4 19 15Sim  Anton Hansson Sjobo Sk 1ID01679407 422,3
20 11 Jamelia Prims Gullspang Vg 414,4 20 15Sim  Hanna Hasselkvist Tibro Vg 2002 420,5
21 11 Emma Johansson Motala Os 416,3 21 15Sim  Tobias Roming Bromma-Solna St 11D01924054 4235
22 11 Wilma Roos Hammerdal Ja 410,6 22 15Sim  Fluk Jonsson Ramselefors Vb 11D03008990 417,8
23 11 Melina Storby Morup Ha 418,4 23 15Sim Ebba Gustavsson Algutsrum Sm 2002 422,2
24 11 Andreas Danielsson Filipstad Va 413,1 24 15Sim  Elin Ek Dalstorp Vg 11D02417743 420,4
25 11 Alex Pettersson Ludvika Da 414,8 25 15Sim Alexander Larsson Ludvika Da f 2002 423,2
26 11 Maria Olofsson Aspas Ja 410,2 26 15Sim  Hampus Warme 119 No 2002 417,1
27 11 Emma Svalstad Séraby Sm 416,5 27 15Sim Jennifer Olsson Ringamala Bl f 2002 421,8
28 11 Felix Nilsson Arvika Va 410,3 28 15Sim Oliver Blad Barfendal Vs ?7?? 418,0
29 11 Lea Johansson Heby vm 414,3 29 15Sim  Ronja Axelsson Bogsta So f 2002 422,7
30 11 Erika Georgsson Bjurholm-Balsjo Vb 408,2 30 15Sim Saga Ebbhagen Ramselefors Vb 2002 416,7
31 11 Anton Ronnkvist Ullared Ha 414,8 31 15Sim  Albin Norgren Forsa Ga f 2002 422,5
32 11 Tufva Salomonsson Rydaholm Sm 414,4 32 15Sim  Jakob Nyhem Botkyrka St 11D01042722 421,1
33 11 Melvin Johansson Morup Ha 414,3 33 15Sim  Wilhelm Wallin Forsa Ga f 2002 421,5
34 11 Emmy Lennrud Arboga Vm 414,2 34 15Sim Isabelle Pyy Kila Vm {2002 420,9
35 11 Lisa Nystrom Jarfalla St 414,1 35 15Sim Linnea Larsson Valdemarsvik Os f 2002 420,9
36 11 Matilda Berglund Séraby Sm 414,0 36 15Sim Anna Rolander Sodra Trogd Up 2002 420,3
37 11 Selma Hakansson Bjorksta vm 412,8 37 15Sim Linda Wikner Botkyrka St f 2002 420,6
38 11 Anton Ahlm Séraby Sm 413,7 38 15Sim  Hampus Pettersson Sodra Trogd Up  11D01523215 420,3
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SKJUTLAG 3 Lordag 12 mars. Upprop: 11:50 Skjuttid: 12:00-13:00 SKJIUTLAG 4 Lordag 12 mars. Upprop: 13:05 Skjuttid: 13:15-14:15
1 158 Maja Bucher Skabersjo Sk f 2002 405,0 1 20 Matilda Lindgren Sjobo Sk 11D01674357 406,4
2 158 Johanna Andersson Dalstorp Vg 7?? 403,5 2 20 Albin Johansson Lekvattnet-Torsby Va 11D00972892 407,5
3 15S Amanda Glansholm Stenkumla Go 2002 397,0 3 20 Alexander Lindfors Fagersta Vm  11D00941683 408,2
4 158 Wilma Lindahl Umea Vb 11D01913638 3919 4 20 Mirjam Nilsson Ramselefors Vb 11D00337058 408,0
5 158 Albin Méller Ménsteras Sm  1ID00964755 404,9 5 20 Giseledohansson Mortp He  HDBO1620993 4024
6 15S Emma Helge Gullspang Vg 11D01649181 397,0 6 20 Ida Andersson Dalstorp Vg 1ID01345572 406,2
7 158 Linus Eriksson Delsbo-Bjuraker Ga 2002 392,9 7 20 Ludwig Wassman Bjorksta Vm  11D00394790 407,6
8 15S Erika Bergqvist Umea Vb 2002 391,0 8 20 Emma Fjallstrém Gallivare No  11D00948510 408,0
9 158 Joanna Engborg Ringamala BI f2002 393,4 9 20 Salli Fransson Aspo BI 1ID01369778 399,1

10 15S Jesper Nilsson Arvika va 2002 386,4 10 20 Elin Brask Eda Va 11D01331784 405,6
11 158 Axel Strom Bjorksta Vm  1ID00961575 391,9 11 20 Maria Bengtsson Ludvika Da  1ID01557254 407,5
12 158 Freja Nordlinder Kubikenborg Vn 11D02204567 389,8 12 20 Anna Martensson Kyrkas Ja 1ID01411764 404,9
13 15S Viktor Klemmedsson Christianstad Sk 11D01119260 388,6 13 20 Jonatan Cederléw 116/Lv 6 Ha 11D01848970 398,4
14 15S John Rosell Dalstorp Vg 11D01538624 384,1 14 20 Martin Kronberg Filipstad Va 1ID01367214 401,6
15 15S Melinda Runarsson Norrskedika-Forsmark Up 2002 390,6 15 20 Agnes Svedberg Bjorksta Vm  11D00826178 406,0
16 15S Lowisa Ros Kyrkas Ja f2002 384,8 16 20 Oscar Jacobsson Ramselefors Vb 11D01369931 394,0
17 158 Moa Nilsson 116/Lv 6 Ha  11D01030858 387,3 17 20 Sara Lindahl Malmo Sk 11D01399810 395,7
18 15S Victoria Spennare-Olsson Koéla Vva f2002 382,9 18 20 Emma Kack Sjuhdradsbygden Vg 1ID01116314 397,3
19 15S Elin Myrberg Kila Vm 2002 390,5 19 20 Anders Henricsson Tyresd St 1ID01596396 405,6
20 15S Ronja Persson Kyrkas Ja 11D02404627 382,8 20 20 Emma Johansson Vannas Vb 11D00863271 390,9
21 15S Olivia Nilsson Sjobo Sk 11D02025402 386,9 21 20 Christoffer Efraimsson Lima Da  11D01528425 405,5
22 158 Samuel Géthberg Ludvika Da f2002 386,3 22 20 Oscar Eriksson Stenkumla Go 11D00495541 405,3
23 158 Jennyann Andersson Atran Ha f 2002 383,9 23 20 Emilia Jonsson Forsa Ga 11ID00733575 404,2
24 158 Jacob Stefansson Fagersta Vm 2002 383,6 24 20 Michelle Arskans Klinte Go 11D00606254 403,1
25 15S Elsa Henriksson Eskilstuna S6 f 2002 383,5 25 20 Emil Hagglund Ludvika Da 11D01953188 400,4
26 15S Viktor Johansson Varnamo Sm  1ID00605582 382,8 26 20 Stina Haggmark Heby Vm 11D01019742 399,9
27 15S Maja Strand Christianstad Sk 11D00484521 382,1 27 20 Beatrice Edberg Ludvika Da 11D01080259 399,7
28 15S Lovisa Bjare Botkyrka St 11D01562238 382,0 28 20 Gisela Lindqvist Delsbo-Bjuraker Ga 1ID00733428 399,5
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SKJUTLAG 5 Sondag 13 mars. Upprop: 08:50 Skjuttid: 09:00-09:45 SKJUTLAG 6 Sondag 13 mars. Upprop: 09:50 Skjuttid: 10:00-10:45
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9
10 10
11 13 Victor Lindgren Sjobo Sk 4245 11 15R Edvin Jeansson Alem Sm  1ID01632940 420,5
12 13 Evelina Sundstrom Skoga-Eksharad Va 425,3 12 15R Alexander Skau Arvika Va f 2002 420,9
13 13 Pontus Kallin By Da 423,2 13 15R Philip Lundqvist Vaksala Up 11D00958528 416,5
14 13 Melker Foghelin Vannas Vb 421,2 14 15R Casper Fredriksson Ramselefors Vb 11D02323596 417,1
15 13 Emilia Rénnkvist Ullared Ha 424,1 15 15R Simon Jénsson Sjobo Sk 11D02586101 417,4
16 13 Samuel Borg Tibro Vg 424,4 16 15R Ebbah Hedberg Hallefors Or 1ID01041215 417,3
17 13 Kristina Kjellgren Oregrund-Grasé Up 422,8 17 15R Anton Zachrisson Tierp-Tolfta Up  1ID01086069 414,9
18 13 Nadja Kurkkio Gallivare No 420,5 18 15R Hanna Johansson Vannas Vb 11D00863362 394,0
19 13 Joel-Robertsson Eringsboda/Backaryd B/ 4227 19 15R Gustav Magnusson Alem Sm  1ID02013574 417,4
20 13 Johannes Johansson Boras Vg 4243 20 15R Rasmus Bergman Skovde Vg 1ID01758731 411,6
21 13 Frida Bjorklund Bjorksta Vm 422,4 21 15R Frida Horneij Osthammar Up  1ID01606059 414,4
22 13 Engla Lubell Kyrkas Ja 419,8 22 15R Ebba Petersson Burseryd Sm  1ID01750163 413,1
23 13 Johanna Andersson Séraby Sm 421,9 23 15R Maja Kuljunlahti Storfors Va f 2002 411,4
24 13 Tilde Sundstrom Skoga-Eksharad Va 423,6 24 15R Emma Holmer Arboga Vm {2002 413,3
25 13 Axel Persson Forsa Ga 422,3 25 15R Johanna Andersson Nassjo Sm  11D01458588 411,8
26 13 Martin Palsson Kyrkas Ja 419,8 26 15R Anton Johansson Roasj6 Vg 1ID01369793 407,3
27 13 Hugo Augustine Christianstad Sk 421,8 27 15R Jennie Tojo Touron Mariefred-Karnbo SO 11D01464200 4131
28 13 Stephanie Nevlund Fredsberg-Algaras Vg 421,0 28 15R Mathias Molina Norrkoping Os 2002 411,2
29 13 Minna Lofberg Oregrund-Gréso Up 421,9 29 15R Alicia Naslund Anderstorp Sm 2002 410,3
30 13 Erika Augustsson Vannas Vb 418,2 30 15R Hampus Ohlstrom Tierp-Tolfta Up  11D02273326 407,8
31 13 David Gustavsson Ludvika Da 421,8 31 15R Edvin Pihl Motala Os f 2002 405,3
32 13 Martin Williamsson Lammhult Sm 421,5 32 15R Frida Larsson Vaksala Up 2002 407,5
33 13 Ebba Persson Nykoping S6 421,4 33 15R Viktor Norlinder Gyttorp Or f 2002 405,2
34 13 Frans Rasmusson Ystad Sk 421,2 34 15R Amanda Hulthén Tegneby Vs 11D01980050 405,0
35 13 Emil Burstrom Bjorksta vm 421,1 35 15R Ida Wang Eriksson Lekvattnet-Torsby Va f 2002 403,8
36 13 Ella Hedrén Osthammar Up 421,1 36 15R Elias Kallbro Flundre Vg 11ID01116170 401,3
37 13 Malte Larsson Ringamala Bl 421,0 37 15R Herman Hellsten Aspa-Gusselby Or f 2002 399,6
38 13 Filip Gustavsson Ludvika Da 421,0 38 15R Rasmus Backlund Trollhdttan Vg 11D01632774 399,1
39 13 Albin Lindberg Ossjo sk 421,0 39
40 40
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Isabelle Johansson
Angelica Andersson
Josefine Lindfors
Hanna Lundin
Marcus Ekdahl
Isabella Erkki

Frida Eriksson
Isabelle Svensson
Dennis Oscarsson
Zandra Jonsson Pettersson
Sara Svensson
Veronica Strom
Jonathan Rojgren
Elin Arnesen

Kajsa Ulming

Filip Landstrom
Erik Sahlin

Ella Carlsson
Matilda Mansson
Ebba Andersson
Alicia Geijer
Amanda Goranson
Kristoffer Eriksson
Moa Lindmark
Kevin Westberg
Kajsa Fredriksson
Martin Gahne
Nina Englund

Startlista med starttider for Skyttiadens riksfinal i Vindeln 12-13 mars 2016

Sondag 13 mars. Upprop: 10:50 Skjuttid: 11:00-12:00

Anderstorp
Trollhattan
Fagersta
Umea
Akarp
Axvall
Stenkumla
Hammerdal
Akarp
Roasjo
Delsbo-Bjuraker
119
Tvaaker
Eda
Nykoping
Bjurholm-Balsjo
116/Lv 6
Ramsberg
Virsbo
Kyrkas
Ludvika

Sédermalm-Liljeholmen

Aker-Lanna
By
Soderala
Fagersta
Vaksala
Gefle

Sm
Vg
Vm
Vb
Sk
Vg
Go
Ja
Sk
Vg
Ga
No
Ha
va
S6
Vb
Ha
Or
Vm
Ja
Da
St
S6
Da
Ga
vm
Up
Ga

11D01477759
11D00318916
11D00457810
11D01574745
11D00516070
11D00541315
11D00464120
1ID01376526
11D00516068
11D01361298
11D00733405
11D00623859
11D00600442
11D00560203
11D00962668
11D01034143
11D02202108
11D01349825
11D00482488
11D00549789
1ID03132573
11D00739266
11D02096896
11D00944094
1ID01975836
11D02122462
1ID00670506
11D02794840

408,0
402,9
408,8
398,8
403,2
402,3
406,3
390,1
398,2
399,6
404,5
385,0
396,1
395,3
401,0
383,5
391,8
392,5
400,3
370,6
399,9
399,4
398,2
397,9
397,6
396,6
394,7
394,4
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Erik Sundqvist

Johan Jonsson Pettersson
Kristina Lundgren
Lotten Johansson

Emil Bjarehall

Rasmus Nordh

Emelie Cekal

Hanna Karlsson
Andreas Christensson
Johan Gustavsson
Jessica Karlsson

Hilde Karlsson

Zandra Rosander
Pontus Sundstrom
Kajsa Buckard

Caroline Svensson
Rebecka Hoglund
Cecilia Hemtman Johansson
Serah-Nilssen

Niklas Henriksson
Emelie Lindahl

Ida Tollstern
Maerkus-tarsson
Johanna Klemmedsson
Mounika Chandiri
Jonatan Trouin

Ingrid Hedstréom

Filip Andersson

Berga
Roasjo
Hallnas
Ramselefors
116/Lv 6
Skovde
Avesta
Ramselefors
Vellinge
Karlstad/Ulvsby
Mjolby
Ramselefors
Anderstorp
Gullspang
Rosersberg
Aspd
Barfendal
Ununge
Ystad

Heby
Malmé
Soraby
Arboge
Christianstad
KA 2

Djurd
Mjolby
Viasteras

Senast uppdaterad 2016-03-08 11:31
Sondag 13 mars. Upprop: 12:05 Skjuttid: 12:15-13:15

Sm
Vg
Up
Vb
Ha
Vg
Da
Vb
Sk
Va
Os
Vb
Sm
Vg
St
BI
Vs
St
Sk
Vm
Sk
Sm
Ve
Sk
BI
St
0Os
Vm

1ID00750962
11D01328381
1ID00515373
1ID00566584
11D01029117
1ID01565756
11D00595248
11D01408354
1ID00679589
11D01542787
11D01298271
11D01408355
1ID01526113
1ID01503341
11D00206325
1ID00888235
1ID01008795
11D01114485
HDB10B5037
11D01024475
11D01399809
11D01012026
HBO1523235
11D01119259
11D04083277
11D01527733
1ID00659361
1ID00752395

407,9
399,6
406,5
410,4
404,7
399,2
406,1
407,3
404,4
394,1
405,5
405,6
404,2
390,7
404,4
403,2
387,5
397,6

4622
395,9
398,5
395,8

3935
3934
392,8
391,6
390,2
389,3
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